
 

 

 

 

COCO LOCO
Tequila, passionfruit puree, coconut

syrup, lime juice, soda

$23

 

ELDERFLOWER

MEZCALITA
Mezcal, elderflower liqueur, lemon juice,

agave & salt rim  

$24

 

MEXPRESSO MARTINI
Tequila, mezcal, coffee liqueur,

frangelico, espresso, agave syrup

$22

 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TEX-MEX CLASSICS

MEX-TWISTS

ASK YOUR BARTENDER
FOR MORE CLASSICS AND

MOCKTAILS OPTIONS

HIBISCUS MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, ruhbarb liqueur,
hibiscus syrup, lime juice & salt rim

$23

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, white chocolate liqueur, apricot liqueur,
passionfruit liqueur, vanilla liqueur, lemon juice

& prosecco

$24

BUSH FIRE
Tequila, spicy chili tequila, mezcal, 

mango puree, lime juice, 

$24

  JUNGLEBIRD 
Appleton rum, Flor de Caña 7yo rum, Campari,

passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup & pineapple juice

$23

SECRET GARDEN
Hendrick’s gin, elderflower liqueur, rose syrup,

mint, lemon juice & prosecco

$24

TEQUILA SUNRISE

PALOMA 

PINA COLADA

MARGARITA 

MOJITO

MEXICAN MULE

MEZCALITA

$21

$22

$22

$23

$25

$22

$22


